
Scheduled Board Meeting for 2023 
All meetings start at 7:00 pm 

In the Community Meeting Room of the Nyack Library 
(Unless otherwise noted*) 

REVISED 
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023  

 
Tuesday, Feb. 21, 2023 - Annual Meeting 

 
Monday, March 20, 2023 

 
Monday, April 17, 2023 

 
Monday, May 15, 2023 

 
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

 
Monday, July 24, 2023*  

 
 August 2023-NO MEETING 

 
Monday, September 18, 2023 

 
Monday, October 16, 2023  

 
Monday, November 20, 2023 

 
Monday, December 18, 2023 
 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

 

 

 

*July Board Meeting changed from July 17 to July 24. 


